Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking
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Team

Birmingham

Devon
Hertfordshire
Hampshire

Greater Manchester
Leicestershire & Rutland
Norfolk

Powys

North Yorkshire
Tyne & Wear
Belfast East

Competition Results

Score
1343
1161
1126
1110
1084
1054
1052

916
838
804
755

Individual
1063
921
931
910
904
854
902
766
728
659
625

P8
140
130

95

70
120

80

60
110

40

95

50

Venue:
Sportcity, Manchester

4x2
140
110
100
130
60
120
90
40
70
50
80

Date
17 Apr 2016



Athlete Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1
2

BibNo Athlete

78 Amber Anning (Sussex)
8 Cassie-Ann Pemberton

36 Grace Gentry

50 Hannah Mayne

21 Emily Tyrell

12 Beth Lloyd
9 Jayda Regis

22 Catherine Giller

11 Ashleigh Bailey

79 Emma Brown (Donegal)

10 Lauryn Walker

15 Megan Webster

29 Amaya Scott

67 Savannah Evans

43 Ellie Haynes

24 Sanna Mclean

39 Lauren Simpson

53 Katie Daniels

30 Lorna Dockerill

57 Isobel Louth

32 Molly Wateridge

38 Ella Onyens

46 Heidi Norgrove

17 Jenny Milburn

25 Chloe Skidmore

33 Freya Coe

82 Anna Loughlin (Avon)

31 Emma Hunter

Team

Individual
Birmingham
Hertfordshire
Norfolk

Devon

Birmingham
Birmingham
Greater Manchester
Birmingham
Individual
Birmingham

Devon

Hampshire

Powys
Leicestershire & Rutlan
Greater Manchester
Hertfordshire
Norfolk

Hampshire

North Yorkshire
Hampshire
Hertfordshire
Leicestershire & Rutlan
Devon

Greater Manchester
Hampshire
Individual
Hampshire

84 Lucy Tatterfield (W. Yorks)Individual

41 Petra Sijuwade
52 Mia Hopson

40 Amy Thurgood
48 Millie Shaw

23 Charlie Seymour
54 Isobel Holroyd

Hertfordshire

Norfolk

Hertfordshire
Leicestershire & Rutlan
Greater Manchester
Norfolk

81 Savannah Lloyd (Durham) Individual

44 Leah Smith

13 Lucy Wheeler

18 Sarah Bull

71 Molly Gardener

26 Marilena Angelides
51 Lucy Koenignsberger
19 Charlotte Sutton
59 Ellie Pacey

64 Ashlyn Brown

76 Charlote Youlden
68 Beth Davies

Leicestershire & Rutlan
Birmingham

Devon

Tyne & Wear

Greater Manchester
Norfolk

Devon

North Yorkshire

Powys

Tyne & Wear

Powys

Score

287
276
275
275
267
266
265
261
256
256
251
251
251
249
244
233
233
228
227
224
222
221
215
212
212
210
205
203
203
202
201
200
200
198
198
198
195
194
191
187
185
184
183
182
182
181
179

Venue:
Sportcity, Manchester
2LR 4LR S SB SLJ
100 90
99 77
98 84 93
93 95 87
99 68 100
95 96 75
93 88
83 85 93
66 100 90
91 98
93 62 96
93 91
87 98 66
88 91 70
65 95 84
84 62 87
58 77 98
56 85
87 85 55
42 100
75 56
65 92 64
95 77 43
80 70 62
78 60
71 85
60 86 59
83 50 70
46 70
65 40
80 72 49
51 55
75 66
78 38 82
42 77 79
73 70 55
58 62 75
71 44
66 66 59
73 62 52
50 44
36 94
91 38
65 55
38 77
84 49
40 80

VI

97
100

84

67

67

87

82
91

74
54

87

97

94
59

Date
17 Apr 2016



Athlete Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

48=
48=
50
51=
51=
53
54
55
56
57=
57=
59
60
61
62

BibNo Athlete

27 Tasmin Morrison
34 Grace Reid

Team

Greater Manchester
Hampshire

80 Georgia-May Codd (W. Yorksjividual

1 Molly Longstaff
58 Eliza Withers
16 Verity Woods
3 Kerry Annett
55 Gabby Delarue
60 Isabel Bradshaw
6 Katie Wills
65 Zoe Kulpers
37 Madeline Hurley
72 Sophie Grigg
66 Seren Lovatt
4 Sophie Longstaff
74 Tegan Hewitt
61 Sacha Butteworth
75 Stephanie Welsh
45 Lydia Bonshor
5 Aimee Stitt
73 Niamh Mills
2 Rhiannon Brady
47 Naomi Wilbram
69 Ffion Lovatt
62 Jazmine Hillary
7 Murphy Miller
14 Mary Takwoingi
20 Emma Sharpe
28 Ella Unsworth
35 Sarah Brett
83 Sophie Parker (Avon)

Belfast East

North Yorkshire
Devon

Belfast East

Norfolk

North Yorkshire
Belfast East

Powys
Hertfordshire

Tyne & Wear
Powys

Belfast East

Tyne & Wear

North Yorkshire
Tyne & Wear
Leicestershire & Rutlan
Belfast East

Tyne & Wear
Belfast East
Leicestershire & Rutlan
Powys

North Yorkshire
Belfast East
Birmingham

Devon

Greater Manchester
Hampshire
Individual

Score

174
174
172
164
164
163
162
161
158
156
156
152
151
145
143
140
133
132
130
126
126
116
114
114

©
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Sportcity, Manchester

Venue:
2LR 4LR
51
84
28
73
73
51
51
36
38
66
40
44
58
32
32
62
46
34
58
54
34
44
52
48
30

S

SB

49
42

32
46

70
34
55
77

55

36

SLJ

70

49

79

46

32
40

36
38

30
34

VI

74
48

32

42
30

Date
17 Apr 2016



Team Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1
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Team

Birmingham

Devon
Hertfordshire
Hampshire

Greater Manchester
Leicestershire & Rutland
Norfolk

Powys

North Yorkshire
Tyne & Wear
Belfast East

Comp No Name

Molly Longstaff
Molly Longstaff
Molly Longstaff
Rhiannon Brady
Rhiannon Brady
Rhiannon Brady
Kerry Annett
Kerry Annett
Kerry Annett
Sophie Longstaff
Sophie Longstaff
Sophie Longstaff
Aimee Stitt
Aimee Stitt
Aimee Stitt

Katie Wills

Katie Wills

Katie Wills
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Score
1343
1161
1126
1110
1084
1054
1052

916
838
804
755

Event

2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ

Individual
1063
921
931
910
904
854
902
766
728
659
625

P8
140
130

95

70
120

80

60
110

40

95

50

Perfl

21.8
6.64
1.90
22.5
6.30
39
22.2
54
2.25
49.7
80
41
47.1
64
1.89
46.5
7.42
43

Belfast East (sky)

Venue:
Sportcity, Manchester

4x2
140
110
100
130
60
120
90
40
70
50
80

Perf2

7.25
1.99

6.09

41

2.26

41

1.89

7.59
43

Perf3

6.86
2.01

6.15

45

2.25

42

1.88

7.58
39

Perf4 Best
21.8
7.25
2.01
22.5
6.30
45
22.2
54
2.26
49.7
80
42
47.1
64
1.89
46.5
7.59
43

Date

17 Apr 2016
Ranking Points
13= 73
27 48
29= 43
29 44
36 30
30 42
24= 51
35 32
11= 79
35 32
11= 77
34 34
24 54
33 36
33 36
17= 66
25 52
31= 38



Team Results

Competition:

Sportshall UK Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team Score
1 Birmingham 1343
2 Devon 1161
3 Hertfordshire 1126
4  Hampshire 1110
5 Greater Manchester 1084
6 Leicestershire & Rutland 1054
7  Norfolk 1052
8 Powys 916
9 North Yorkshire 838

10 Tyne & Wear 804
11 Belfast East 755
Comp No Name Event
8 Cassie-Ann Pemberton 2LR
8 Cassie-Ann Pemberton SB
8 Cassie-Ann Pemberton  VJ
9 Jayda Regis 2LR
9 Jayda Regis S
9 Jayda Regis VJ
10 Lauryn Walker 2LR
10 Lauryn Walker SB
10 Lauryn Walker SLJ
11 Ashleigh Bailey 4LR
11 Ashleigh Bailey S
11 Ashleigh Bailey SLJ
12 Beth Lloyd 4LR
12 Beth Lloyd S
12 Beth Lloyd SLJ
13 Lucy Wheeler 4LR
13 Lucy Wheeler SB
13 Lucy Wheeler VJ
14 Mary Takwoingi SB

Individual
1063
921
931
910
904
854
902
766
728
659
625

P8
140
130

95

70
120

80

60
110

40

95

50

Perfl
20.8
80

68
21.0
10.10
55
21.0
76
2.35
46.5
12.33
2.24
44.7
9.92
2.21
46.2
71

52

74

Birmingham (green)

Venue:
Sportcity, Manchester
4x2
140
110
100
130
60
120
90
40
70
50
80
Perf2 Perf3 Perf4

60 60

10.25 9.51

58 57

2.32 2.42

11.98 12.86

0.00 2.33

9.65 11.19

2.18 2.24

52 56

Date
17 Apr 2016
Best Ranking Points
20.8 1= 99
80 11= 77
68 1 100
21.0 3= 93
10.25 7 88
58 9 84
21.0 3= 93
76 19= 62
2.42 3 96
46.5 17= 66
12.86 1 100
2.33 6 90
44.7 3= 95
11.19 3 96
2.24 13= 75
46.2 15= 71
71 29 44
56 11= 79

74



Competition:

Team Results

Sportshall UK Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1
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Team

Birmingham

Devon

Hertfordshire

Hampshire

Greater Manchester
Leicestershire & Rutland

Norfolk
Powys

North Yorkshire
Tyne & Wear
Belfast East

Comp No Name Event
15 Megan Webster 2LR
15 Megan Webster SB
15 Megan Webster A
16 Verity Woods 2LR
16 Verity Woods S
16 Verity Woods A
17 Jenny Milburn 4LR
17 Jenny Milburn SB
17 Jenny Milburn SLJ
18 Sarah Bull 4LR
18 Sarah Bull SB
18 Sarah Bull SLJ
19 Charlotte Sutton 4LR
19 Charlotte Sutton S
19 Charlotte Sutton VJ
20 Emma Sharpe 2LR
20 Emma Sharpe S
21  Emily Tyrell 2LR
21  Emily Tyrell S
21  Emily Tyrell SLJ

Score
1343
1161
1126
1110
1084
1054
1052

916
838
804
755

Individual
1063
921
931
910
904
854
902
766
728
659
625

P8
140
130

95

70
120

80

60
110

40

95

50

Perfl

21.0
83
52

22.2

7.15
46

45.4
79

2.12

46.5
78

2.02

44.8

6.05
48

22.9

9.03

20.8

8.63

2.52

Devon (yellow)

Venue:
Sportcity, Manchester

Date
17 Apr 2016

4x2
140
110
100
130

60
120

90
40
70
50
80

Perf2

53

7.57

45

2.12

2.06

6.84
49

9.59

8.00
2.58

Perf3

51

8.27

48

2.16

2.14

6.51
49

9.14

8.55
2.52

Perf4 Best
21.0

83

53
22.2
8.27

48
45.4

79
2.16
46.5

78
2.14
44.8
6.84

49
22.9
9.59
20.8
8.63
2.58

Ranking Points
3= 93
5= 91
16= 67
24= 51
19 64
26= 48
11 80
15= 70
20 62
17= 66
18 66
21= 59
5= 91
32 38
23= 54
1= 99
17 68
1 100



Team Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1
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Team

Birmingham

Devon
Hertfordshire
Hampshire

Greater Manchester
Leicestershire & Rutland
Norfolk

Powys

North Yorkshire
Tyne & Wear
Belfast East

Comp No Name

22 Catherine Giller

22 Catherine Giller

22 Catherine Giller

23 Charlie Seymour
23 Charlie Seymour
23 Charlie Seymour
24 Sanna Mclean

24 Sanna Mclean

24 Sanna Mclean

25 Chloe Skidmore
25 Chloe Skidmore

25 Chloe Skidmore
26 Marilena Angelides
26 Marilena Angelides
26 Marilena Angelides
27 Tasmin Morrison
27 Tasmin Morrison
27 Tasmin Morrison
28 Ella Unsworth

Score
1343
1161
1126
1110
1084
1054
1052

916
838
804
755

Event

2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ
4LR
S
VJ
2LR
SB
VJ
2LR

Individual
1063
921
931
910
904
854
902
766
728
659
625

P8
140
130

95

70
120

80

60
110

40

95

50

Perfl

21.4
81
2.35
21.7
66
2.20
45.3
6.18
2.29
45.6
7.60
a7
47.4
6.64
60
22.2
73
52
22.4

Greater Manchester (purple)

Venue:
Sportcity, Manchester

4x2
140
110
100
130
60
120
90
40
70
50
80

Perf2 Perf3

2.34 2.40

2.14 2.29

8.21 7.28

2.24 2.31

8.10 8.10

47 54

6.84 7.10

60 60

54 54

Perf4

Best
21.4

81
2.40
21.7

66
2.29
45.3
8.21
2.31
45.6
8.10

54
47.4
7.10

60
22.2

73

54
22.4

Date

17 Apr 2016
Ranking Points
= 83

= 85

= 93
12 78
32 38
10 82
= 84
20 62
= 87
12 78
21 60
13= 74
26 50
29 44
= 91
24= 51
26= 49
13= 74



Team Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1
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Team

Birmingham

Devon
Hertfordshire
Hampshire

Greater Manchester
Leicestershire & Rutland
Norfolk

Powys

North Yorkshire
Tyne & Wear
Belfast East

Comp No Name

29 Amaya Scott
29 Amaya Scott
29 Amaya Scott
30 Lorna Dockerill
30 Lorna Dockerill
30 Lorna Dockerill
31 Emma Hunter
31 Emma Hunter
31 Emma Hunter

32 Molly Wateridge
32 Molly Wateridge
32 Molly Wateridge

33 Freya Coe
33 Freya Coe
33 Freya Coe
34 Grace Reid
34 Grace Reid
34 Grace Reid
35 Sarah Brett
35 Sarah Brett

Score
1343
1161
1126
1110
1084
1054
1052

916
838
804
755

Event

2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
SB
VJ
2LR
SB

Individual
1063
921
931
910
904
854
902
766
728
659
625

P8
140
130

95

70
120

80

60
110

40

95

50

Perfl
21.2
11.13
2.19
21.2
81
2.13
21.4
6.89
2.21
45.7
7.94
58
46.2
81
45
45.3
69
48
22.6
81

Venue:

Hampshire (black)

Sportcity, Manchester

4x2
140
110
100
130
60
120
90
40
70
50
80

Perf2

11.44

2.19

2.05

0.00
2.17

8.01

60

49

45

Perf3

11.72

2.20

2.09

7.39
2.21

0.00

58

a7

a7

Perf4 Best
21.2
11.72
2.20
21.2
81
2.13
21.4
7.39
2.21
45.7
8.01
60
46.2
81
49
45.3
69
48
22.6
81

Date

17 Apr 2016
Ranking Points
= 87

2 98
18 66
= 87

= 85
23= 55
= 83
26 50
15= 70
13= 75
23 56
= 91
15= 71
= 85
23= 54
= 84
30 42
26= 48



Competition:

Team Results

Sportshall UK Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team

1 Birmingham

Devon

Hampshire

Norfolk
Powys
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Comp No
36
36
36
37
37
37
38
38
38
39
39
39
40
40
40
41
41
41

Hertfordshire

Greater Manchester
Leicestershire & Rutland

North Yorkshire
Tyne & Wear
Belfast East

Name

Grace Gentry
Grace Gentry
Grace Gentry
Madeline Hurley
Madeline Hurley
Madeline Hurley
Ella Onyens
Ella Onyens
Ella Onyens
Lauren Simpson
Lauren Simpson
Lauren Simpson
Amy Thurgood
Amy Thurgood
Amy Thurgood
Petra Sijuwade
Petra Sijuwade
Petra Sijuwade

Score

1343
1161
1126
1110
1084
1054
1052
916
838
804
755

Event

4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
SB
VJ

Individual
1063
921
931
910
904
854
902
766
728
659
625

P8
140
130

95

70
120

80

60
110

40

95

50

Perfl
44.6
9.89
2.33
48.6

59
52
21.9

10.35
2.08
46.9
9.00
2.36
22.2

75
63
21.9
68
66

Venue:

Hertfordshire (orange)

Sportcity, Manchester

4x2
140
110
100
130
60
120
90
40
70
50
80

Perf2

8.12

2.31

54

9.91
2.19

7.80

2.29

63

67

Perf3

8.43

2.40

54

10.08
2.14

9.25

2.46

62

66

Perf4

Best
44.6
9.89
2.40
48.6
59
54
21.9
10.35
2.19
46.9
9.25
2.46
22.2
75
63
21.9
68
67

Date

17 Apr 2016
Ranking Points
2 98

9 84
4= 93
29 44
34 34
13= 74
17= 65
5 92
19 64
22 58
12= 77
2 98
24= 51
22= 55
4 94
17= 65
31 40
2= 97



Team Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1
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Team

Birmingham

Devon
Hertfordshire
Hampshire

Greater Manchester
Leicestershire & Rutland
Norfolk

Powys

North Yorkshire
Tyne & Wear
Belfast East

Comp No Name

43 Ellie Haynes
43 Ellie Haynes
43 Ellie Haynes
44 Leah Smith

44 Leah Smith

44 Leah Smith

45 Lydia Bonshor
45 Lydia Bonshor
45 Lydia Bonshor
46 Heidi Norgrove
46 Heidi Norgrove
46 Heidi Norgrove
47 Naomi Wilbram
47 Naomi Wilbram
47  Naomi Wilbram
48 Millie Shaw

48 Millie Shaw

48 Millie Shaw

Score
1343
1161
1126
1110
1084
1054
1052

916
838
804
755

Event

2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ
4LR
S
VJ

Individual
1063
921
931
910
904
854
902
766
728
659
625

P8
140
130

95

70
120

80

60
110

40

95

50

Perfl

21.9
84
2.30
22.1
76
2.24
22.1
6.86
38
44.7
80
2.00
47.3
6.68
37
45.7
8.14
48

Leicestershire & Rutland (pink)

Venue:

Sportcity, Manchester

4x2
140
110
100
130
60
120
90
40
70
50
80

Perf2

2.25

2.15

6.30

40

2.01

6.30
40

8.60
48

Perf3

0.00

2.23

6.48

41

1.96

5.96
39

8.45
50

Perf4 Best
21.9
84
2.30
22.1
76
2.24
22.1
6.86
41
44.7
80
2.01
47.3
6.68
40
45.7
8.60
50

Date

17 Apr 2016
Ranking Points
17= 65
3= 95
9 84
21= 58
19= 62
13= 75
21= 58
31 40
35 32
3= 95
11= 77
29= 43
25 52
35 32
36 30
13= 75
18 66
21= 59



Team Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1
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Team

Birmingham

Devon
Hertfordshire
Hampshire

Greater Manchester
Leicestershire & Rutland
Norfolk

Powys

North Yorkshire
Tyne & Wear
Belfast East

Comp No Name

50 Hannah Mayne

50 Hannah Mayne

50 Hannah Mayne

51 Lucy Koenignsberger
51 Lucy Koenignsberger
51 Lucy Koenignsberger
52 Mia Hopson

52 Mia Hopson

52 Mia Hopson

53 Katie Daniels

53 Katie Daniels

53 Katie Daniels

54 Isobel Holroyd

54 Isobel Holroyd

54 Isobel Holroyd

55 Gabby Delarue

55 Gabby Delarue

55 Gabby Delarue

Score
1343
1161
1126
1110
1084
1054
1052

916
838
804
755

Event

2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ

Individual
1063
921
931
910
904
854
902
766
728
659
625

P8
140
130

95

70
120

80

60
110

40

95

50

Perfl

21.0
84
2.31
23.1
9.78
49
21.6
8.78
2.06
47.0
81
58
48.8
0.00
2.20
49.3
72
53

Norfolk (white)

Venue:
Sportcity, Manchester

4x2
140
110
100
130
60
120
90
40
70
50
80

Perf2 Perf3
2.26 2.21
10.25 10.36
49 47
9.10 8.78
2.05 2.07
55 59
9.25 8.60
2.23 2.26
56 54

Perf4

Best
21.0
84
2.31
23.1
10.36
49
21.6
9.10
2.07
47.0
81
59
48.8
9.25
2.26
49.3
72
56

Date

17 Apr 2016
Ranking Points
= 93

= 95

= 87
33 36
4 94
23= 54
11 80
15 72
26= 49
23 56
= 85

= 87
30 42
12= 77
11= 79
33 36
28 46
11= 79



Team Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1
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Team

Birmingham

Devon
Hertfordshire
Hampshire

Greater Manchester
Leicestershire & Rutland
Norfolk

Powys

North Yorkshire
Tyne & Wear
Belfast East

Comp No Name

57 Isobel Louth

57 Isobel Louth

57 Isobel Louth

58 Eliza Withers

58 Eliza Withers

58 Eliza Withers

59 Ellie Pacey

59 Ellie Pacey

59 Ellie Pacey

60 Isabel Bradshaw
60 Isabel Bradshaw
60 Isabel Bradshaw
61 Sacha Butteworth
61 Sacha Butteworth
61 Sacha Butteworth
62 Jazmine Hillary
62 Jazmine Hillary
62 Jazmine Hillary

Score
1343
1161
1126
1110
1084
1054
1052

916
838
804
755

Event

2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ

Individual
1063
921
931
910
904
854
902
766
728
659
625

P8
140
130

95

70
120

80

60
110

40

95

50

Perfl

22.6
89
57

21.8

6.84

2.07

21.9
75
46

49.2

9.77
43

48.1
75

1.76

50.2

5.14

1.84

North Yorkshire (grey)

Venue:
Sportcity, Manchester

4x2
140
110
100
130
60
120
90
40
70
50
80

Perf2 Perf3
47 45
6.98 6.71
2.01 2.05
50 51
9.18 9.41
40 43
1.79 1.74
5.18 511
1.83 1.83

Perf4

Best
22.6
89
57
21.8
6.98
2.07
21.9
75
51
49.2
9.77
43
48.1
75
1.79
50.2
5.18
1.84

Date

17 Apr 2016
Ranking Points
30 42
1 100
10 82
13= 73
30 42
26= 49
17= 65
22= 55
20 62
32 38
10 82
31= 38
28 46
22= 55
35 32
36 30
37 28
34 34



Team Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

© 0o ~NO O~ wWDN

ol
= o

Team

Birmingham

Devon
Hertfordshire
Hampshire

Greater Manchester
Leicestershire & Rutland
Norfolk

Powys

North Yorkshire
Tyne & Wear
Belfast East

Comp No Name

64 Ashlyn Brown

64 Ashlyn Brown

64 Ashlyn Brown

65 Zoe Kulpers

65 Zoe Kulpers

65 Zoe Kulpers

66 Seren Lovatt

66 Seren Lovatt

66 Seren Lovatt

67 Savannah Evans
67 Savannah Evans
67 Savannah Evans
68 Beth Davies

68 Beth Davies

68 Beth Davies

69 Ffion Lovatt

69 Ffion Lovatt

69 Ffion Lovatt

Score
1343
1161
1126
1110
1084
1054
1052

916
838
804
755

Event

2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ
4LR
S
SLJ

Individual
1063
921
931
910
904
854
902
766
728
659
625

P8
140
130

95

70
120

80

60
110

40

95

50

Perfl

22.9
80
51

22.8
79

2.06

24.0

7.19
49

45.2
83

2.18

49.1

8.54
50

47.9

6.61

1.70

Venue:
Sportcity, Manchester

Powys (red)

4x2
140
110
100
130
60
120
90
40
70
50
80

Perf2

48

2.05

0.00

53

2.21

6.85
46

6.82
1.65

Perf3

53

2.01

7.14

49

2.14

9.44
43

4.47
1.73

Date

17 Apr 2016

Perf4 Best Ranking Points
22.9 32 38
80 11= 77
53 16= 67
22.8 31 40
79 15= 70
2.06 28 46
24.0 35 32
7.19 28 46
53 16= 67
45.2 7 88
83 5= 91
2.21 15= 70
49.1 31 40
9.44 11 80
50 21= 59
47.9 27 48
6.82 33 36
1.73 36 30



Team Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

© 0o ~NO O~ wWDN

ol
= o

Team

Birmingham

Devon

Hertfordshire

Hampshire

Greater Manchester
Leicestershire & Rutland

Norfolk
Powys

North Yorkshire
Tyne & Wear
Belfast East

Comp No Name

71
71
71
72
72
72
73
73
73
74
74
74
75
75
75
76
76
76

Molly Gardener
Molly Gardener
Molly Gardener
Sophie Grigg
Sophie Grigg
Sophie Grigg
Niamh Mills
Niamh Mills
Niamh Mills
Tegan Hewitt
Tegan Hewitt
Tegan Hewitt
Stephanie Welsh
Stephanie Welsh
Stephanie Welsh
Charlote Youlden
Charlote Youlden
Charlote Youlden

Score
1343
1161
1126
1110
1084
1054
1052

916
838
804
755

Event

2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ
4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ

Individual
1063
921
931
910
904
854
902
766
728
659
625

P8
140
130

95

70
120

80

60
110

40

95

50

Perfl

21.8
76
2.03
22.1
75
42
23.4
7.89
1.95
46.7
6.10
46
49.6
8.03
1.95
45.3
73
a7

Venue:

Tyne & Wear (blue)

Sportcity, Manchester

4x2
140
110
100
130
60
120
90
40
70
50
80

Perf2

2.09

40

7.97
1.91

6.62
43

7.38
1.99

a7

Perf3

2.07

43

4.76
0.00

6.69
43

7.86
1.99

48

Perf4 Best
21.8
76
2.09
22.1
75
43
23.4
7.97
1.95
46.7
6.69
46
49.6
8.03
1.99
45.3
73
48

Date

17 Apr 2016
Ranking Points
13= 73
19= 62
25 52
21= 58
22= 55
31= 38
34 34
24 54
32 38
20 62
34 34
29 44
34 34
22 58
31 40
8= 84
26= 49
26= 48



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

© 0o ~NO O~ wWDN

ol
= o

Team Score
Birmingham 1343
Devon 1161
Hertfordshire 1126
Hampshire 1110
Greater Manchester 1084
Leicestershire & Rutland 1054
Norfolk 1052
Powys 916
North Yorkshire 838
Tyne & Wear 804
Belfast East 755
Comp No Name Event
78 Amber Anning (Sussex) 4LR
78 Amber Anning (Sussex) S
78 Amber Anning (Sussex) VJ
79 Emma Brown (Donegal) 4LR
79 Emma Brown (Donegal) SB
79 Emma Brown (Donegal) VJ
80 Georgia-May Codd (W. Yor4ER
80 Georgia-May Codd (W. Yorgs)
80 Georgia-May Codd (W. Yorgs)
81 Savannah Lloyd (Durham) 2LR
81 Savannah Lloyd (Durham) S
81 Savannah Lloyd (Durham) SLJ
82 Anna Loughlin (Avon) 4LR
82 Anna Loughlin (Avon) S
82 Anna Loughlin (Avon) SLJ
83 Sophie Parker (Avon) 2LR
83 Sophie Parker (Avon) SB
84 Lucy Tatterfield (W. Yorks)2LR
84 Lucy Tatterfield (W. Yorks)SB
84 Lucy Tatterfield (W. Yorks)VJ

Team Results

Individual
1063
921
931
910
904
854
902
766
728
659
625

P8
140
130

95

70
120

80

60
110

40

95

50

Perfl

42.1

10.17

61
44.8
85
53
50.5
9.18
2.16
21.8
7.04
2.05
46.8
9.54
2.14
0.0

22.3
79
58

Venue:

Sportcity, Manchester

4x2
140
110
100
130
60
120
90
40
70
50
80

Perf2

10.31

65

52

8.46
2.21

7.72
2.13

10.04
2.11

59

Perf3

10.02
67

8.81
2.09

8.80
2.03

56

Perf4

Individual ()

Date
17 Apr 2016
Best Ranking Points
42.1 1 100
10.31 6 90
67 2= 97
44.8 5= 91
85 2 98
53 16= 67
50.5 37 28
9.18 14 74
2.21 15= 70
21.8 13= 73
8.81 16 70
2.13 23= 55
46.8 21 60
10.04 8 86
2.14 21= 59

0.0

0
22.3 28 46
79 15= 70
59 7= 87



Results Sheet

Competition:

Sportshall UK Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1=
1=
3=
3=
3=
3=
7=
7=
o=
o=

11
12
13=
13=
13=
13=
17=
17=
17=
17=
21=
21=
21=
24=
24=
24=
24=
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Team

Birmingham

Devon

Birmingham
Birmingham

Devon

Norfolk

Hampshire
Hampshire

Greater Manchester
Hampshire

Norfolk

Greater Manchester
Belfast East

North Yorkshire
Tyne & Wear
Individual
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
North Yorkshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Leicestershire & Rutland
Tyne & Wear
Belfast East

Devon

Greater Manchester
Hertfordshire
Individual

Belfast East

North Yorkshire
Powys

Powys

Norfolk

Tyne & Wear
Powys

Devon

Greater Manchester
Hampshire
Individual

Colour

green
yellow
green
green
yellow
white
black
black
purple
black
white
purple
sky
grey
blue

orange
orange
pink
grey
pink
pink
blue
sky
yellow
purple
orange

sky
grey
red
red
white
blue
red
yellow
purple
black

BibNo

8
21

9
10
15
50
29
30
22
31
52
23

1
58
71
81
38
41
43
59
44
45
72

3
16
27
40
84

2
57
65
64
51
73
66
20
28
35
83

Venue:
Sportcity, Manchester

Name

Cassie-Ann Pemberton
Emily Tyrell
Jayda Regis
Lauryn Walker
Megan Webster
Hannah Mayne
Amaya Scott
Lorna Dockerill
Catherine Giller
Emma Hunter
Mia Hopson
Charlie Seymour
Molly Longstaff
Eliza Withers
Molly Gardener

Savannah Lloyd (Durham)

Ella Onyens
Petra Sijuwade
Ellie Haynes
Ellie Pacey
Leah Smith
Lydia Bonshor
Sophie Grigg
Kerry Annett
Verity Woods
Tasmin Morrison
Amy Thurgood

Lucy Tatterfield (W. Yorks)

Rhiannon Brady
Isobel Louth

Zoe Kulpers

Ashlyn Brown

Lucy Koenignsberger
Niamh Mills

Seren Lovatt

Emma Sharpe

Ella Unsworth

Sarah Brett

Sophie Parker (Avon)

Best

20.8
20.8
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.2
21.2
21.4
21.4
21.6
21.7
21.8
21.8
21.8
21.8
21.9
21.9
21.9
21.9
22.1
22.1
22.1
22.2
22.2
22.2
22.2
22.3
22.5
22.6
22.8
22.9
23.1
23.4
24.0
22.9
22.4
22.6

0.0

2 Lap Race

Date

17 Apr 2016

Points

99
99
93
93
93
93
87
87
83
83
80
78
73
73
73
73
65
65
65
65
58
58
58
51
51
51
51
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32

0

0
0
0



Results Sheet

Competition:

Sportshall UK Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1
2

5=

7

8=
11
12
13=
13=
15=
15=
17=
17=
17=
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Team

Individual
Hertfordshire
Birmingham
Leicestershire & Rutland
Devon

Individual

Powys

Greater Manchester
Hampshire

Tyne & Wear
Devon

Greater Manchester
Hampshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Birmingham
Hampshire

Belfast East
Birmingham

Devon

Tyne & Wear
Individual
Hertfordshire
Norfolk

Belfast East
Leicestershire & Rutland
Greater Manchester
Powys

North Yorkshire
Hertfordshire
Norfolk

Powys

North Yorkshire
Norfolk

Tyne & Wear
Belfast East

North Yorkshire
Individual

Colour

orange
green
pink
yellow

red
purple
black
blue
yellow
purple
black
pink
green
black
sky
green
yellow
blue

orange
white
sky
pink
purple
red
grey
orange
white
red
grey
white
blue
sky
grey

BibNo

78
36
12
46
19
79
67
24
34
76
17
25
32
48
13
33

6
11
18
74
82
39
53

5
47
26
69
61
37
54
68
60
55
75

4
62
80

Venue:
Sportcity, Manchester

Name

Amber Anning (Sussex)
Grace Gentry

Beth Lloyd

Heidi Norgrove
Charlotte Sutton
Emma Brown (Donegal)
Savannah Evans
Sanna Mclean
Grace Reid
Charlote Youlden
Jenny Milburn
Chloe Skidmore
Molly Wateridge
Millie Shaw

Lucy Wheeler
Freya Coe

Katie Wills
Ashleigh Bailey
Sarah Bull

Tegan Hewitt
Anna Loughlin (Avon)
Lauren Simpson
Katie Daniels
Aimee Stitt

Naomi Wilbram
Marilena Angelides
Ffion Lovatt

Sacha Butteworth
Madeline Hurley
Isobel Holroyd
Beth Davies

Isabel Bradshaw
Gabby Delarue
Stephanie Welsh
Sophie Longstaff
Jazmine Hillary

Georgia-May Codd (W. Yorks)

Best

42.1
44.6
44.7
44.7
44.8
44.8
45.2
45.3
45.3
45.3
45.4
45.6
45.7
45.7
46.2
46.2
46.5
46.5
46.5
46.7
46.8
46.9
47.0
47.1
47.3
47.4
47.9
48.1
48.6
48.8
49.1
49.2
49.3
49.6
49.7
50.2
50.5

4 Lap Race

Date

17 Apr 2016

Points

100
98
95
95
91
91
88
84
84
84
80
78
75
75
71
71
66
66
66
62
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28



Results Sheet

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 02 Birmingham green
2 03 Devon yellow
3 04 Greater Manchester purple
4 10 Powys red
= 06 Hertfordshire orange

5= 11 Tyne & Wear blue
7 07 Leicestershire & Rutland pink
8 05 Hampshire black
9 08 Norfolk white

10 01 Belfast East sky

11 09 North Yorkshire grey

Heat

1:28.6
1:30.1
1:30.7
1:30.9
1:31.6
1:31.6
1:31.7
1:32.0
1:34.6
1:35.7
1:39.0

Venue:

8 Lap Paarlauf

Sportcity, Manchester

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:28.6
1:30.1
1:30.7
1:30.9
1:31.6
1:31.6
1:31.7
1:32.0
1:34.6
1:35.7
1:39.0

Points

140.0
130.0
120.0
110.0
95.0
95.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
17 Apr 2016



Competition:

Results Sheet

Sportshall UK Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking Code Team

e

POOWO~NOOOUDAWNEPRE

02
05
07
03
06
08
01
09
04
11
10

Birmingham

Hampshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Devon

Hertfordshire

Norfolk

Belfast East

North Yorkshire

Greater Manchester
Tyne & Wear

Powys

Colour

green
black
pink
yellow
orange
white
sky
grey
purple
blue
red

Heat

1:23.4
1:23.5
1:24.4
1:25.4
1:26.2
1:26.8
1:27.3
1:28.0
1:28.2
1:28.8
1:32.4

Venue:

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Sportcity, Manchester

Final

1:22.5
1:23.3
1:24.2
1:25.1
1:25.6
1:31.8
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:22.5
1:23.3
1:24.2
1:25.1
1:25.6
1:31.8
1:27.3
1:28.0
1:28.2
1:28.8
1:32.4

Points

140.0
130.0
120.0
110.0
100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
17 Apr 2016



Results Sheet

Competition:

Sportshall UK Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

O©CoOoO~NOOUTAWNE

Team

Birmingham
Hampshire
Birmingham

Norfolk
Hertfordshire
Individual
Birmingham
Individual
Hertfordshire

North Yorkshire
Powys
Hertfordshire
Norfolk

Individual

Norfolk

Individual

Devon
Leicestershire & Rutland
Devon

Greater Manchester
Greater Manchester
Tyne & Wear
Hampshire

Tyne & Wear
Belfast East
Hampshire

Belfast East

Powys

Greater Manchester
North Yorkshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Devon

Powys

Tyne & Wear
Leicestershire & Rutland
Belfast East

North Yorkshire
Devon

Colour

green
black
green
white
orange

green

orange
grey
red
orange
white

white

yellow
pink
yellow
purple
purple
blue
black
blue
sky
black
sky
red
purple
grey
pink
yellow
red
blue
pink
sky
grey
yellow

BibNo

11
29
12
51
38
78

9
82
36
60
68
39
54
80
52
81
21
48
16
24
25
75
32
73

6
31

1
66
26
58
45
19
69
74
47

2
62
20

Venue:
Sportcity, Manchester

Name

Ashleigh Bailey
Amaya Scott

Beth Lloyd

Lucy Koenignsberger
Ella Onyens

Amber Anning (Sussex)
Jayda Regis

Anna Loughlin (Avon)
Grace Gentry

Isabel Bradshaw
Beth Davies

Lauren Simpson
Isobel Holroyd

Georgia-May Codd (W. Yorks)

Mia Hopson

Savannah Lloyd (Durham)

Emily Tyrell
Millie Shaw
Verity Woods
Sanna Mclean
Chloe Skidmore
Stephanie Welsh
Molly Wateridge
Niamh Mills
Katie Wills
Emma Hunter
Molly Longstaff
Seren Lovatt
Marilena Angelides
Eliza Withers
Lydia Bonshor
Charlotte Sutton
Ffion Lovatt
Tegan Hewitt
Naomi Wilbram
Rhiannon Brady
Jazmine Hillary
Emma Sharpe

Best

12.86
11.72
11.19
10.36
10.35
10.31
10.25
10.04
9.89
9.77
9.44
9.25
9.25
9.18
9.10
8.81
8.63
8.60
8.27
8.21
8.10
8.03
8.01
7.97
7.59
7.39
7.25
7.19
7.10
6.98
6.86
6.84
6.82
6.69
6.68
6.30
5.18
9.59

Points

100
98
96
94
92
90
88
86
84
82
80
77
77
74
72
70
68
66
64
62
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28

0

Shot

Date
17 Apr 2016



Results Sheet

Competition:

Sportshall UK Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1
2

5=

7=
11=
11=
11=
11=
15=
15=
15=
18
19=
19=
19=
22=
22=
22=
22=
26=
26=
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Team

North Yorkshire
Individual
Leicestershire & Rutland
Norfolk

Devon

Powys

Greater Manchester
Hampshire
Hampshire

Norfolk

Belfast East
Birmingham
Leicestershire & Rutland
Powys

Devon

Powys

Individual

Devon

Birmingham
Leicestershire & Rutland
Tyne & Wear
Hertfordshire

North Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
Tyne & Wear
Greater Manchester
Tyne & Wear
Norfolk

Birmingham
Hampshire
Hertfordshire
Greater Manchester
Belfast East
Hertfordshire
Belfast East
Birmingham
Hampshire
Individual

Colour
grey

pink
white
yellow
red
purple
black
black
white
sky
green
pink
red
yellow
red

yellow
green
pink
blue
orange
grey
grey
blue
purple
blue
white
green
black
orange
purple
sky
orange
sky
green
black

BibNo

57
79
43
50
15
67
22
30
33
53

4

8
46
64
17
65
84
18
10
44
71
40
59
61
72
27
76
55
13
34
41
23

5
37

3
14
35
83

Speed Bounce

Venue:
Sportcity, Manchester
Name Total Points
Isobel Louth 89 100
Emma Brown (Donegal) 85 98
Ellie Haynes 84 95
Hannah Mayne 84 95
Megan Webster 83 91
Savannah Evans 83 91
Catherine Giller 81 85
Lorna Dockerill 81 85
Freya Coe 81 85
Katie Daniels 81 85
Sophie Longstaff 80 77
Cassie-Ann Pemberton 80 77
Heidi Norgrove 80 77
Ashlyn Brown 80 77
Jenny Milburn 79 70
Zoe Kulpers 79 70
Lucy Tatterfield (W. Yorks) 79 70
Sarah Bull 78 66
Lauryn Walker 76 62
Leah Smith 76 62
Molly Gardener 76 62
Amy Thurgood 75 55
Ellie Pacey 75 55
Sacha Butteworth 75 55
Sophie Grigg 75 55
Tasmin Morrison 73 49
Charlote Youlden 73 49
Gabby Delarue 72 46
Lucy Wheeler 71 44
Grace Reid 69 42
Petra Sijuwade 68 40
Charlie Seymour 66 38
Aimee Stitt 64 36
Madeline Hurley 59 34
Kerry Annett 54 32
Mary Takwoingi 74 0
Sarah Brett 81 0
Sophie Parker (Avon) 0 0

Date
17 Apr 2016



Results Sheet

Competition:

Sportshall UK Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1
2
3

4=
6

9
10
11=
11=
13=
13=
15=
15=
15=
18
19
20
21=
21=
23=
23=
25
26=
26=
28
29=
29=
31
32
33
34
35
36

Team

Devon

Hertfordshire
Birmingham
Greater Manchester
Hertfordshire
Birmingham
Greater Manchester
Norfolk
Leicestershire & Rutland
Greater Manchester
Belfast East

Norfolk

Birmingham
Leicestershire & Rutland
Hampshire

Powys

Individual
Hampshire
Hertfordshire

Devon

Devon

Individual
Hampshire
Individual

Tyne & Wear
Norfolk

North Yorkshire
Powys

Belfast East
Leicestershire & Rutland
Tyne & Wear

Tyne & Wear
Belfast East

North Yorkshire
North Yorkshire

Powys

Colour

yellow
orange
green
purple
orange
green
purple
white
pink
purple
sky
white
green
pink
black
red

black
orange
yellow
yellow

black

blue
white
grey
red
sky
pink
blue
blue
sky
grey
grey
red

BibNo

21
39
10
22
36
11
24
50
43
23

3
54
12
44
31
67
80
29
38
17
18
82
30
81
71
52
58
65

1
46
75
73

5
62
61
69

Sportcity, Manchester

Venue:
Name
Emily Tyrell
Lauren Simpson

Lauryn Walker
Catherine Giller
Grace Gentry
Ashleigh Bailey
Sanna Mclean
Hannah Mayne
Ellie Haynes
Charlie Seymour
Kerry Annett
Isobel Holroyd
Beth Lloyd

Leah Smith
Emma Hunter
Savannah Evans
Georgia-May Codd (W. Yorks)
Amaya Scott

Ella Onyens
Jenny Milburn
Sarah Bull

Anna Loughlin (Avon)
Lorna Dockerill
Savannah Lloyd (Durham)
Molly Gardener
Mia Hopson

Eliza Withers
Zoe Kulpers
Molly Longstaff
Heidi Norgrove
Stephanie Welsh
Niamh Mills
Aimee Stitt
Jazmine Hillary
Sacha Butteworth
Ffion Lovatt

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.58
2.46
2.42
2.40
2.40
2.33
2.31
2.31
2.30
2.29
2.26
2.26
2.24
2.24
2.21
2.21
2.21
2.20
2.19
2.16
2.14
2.14
2.13
2.13
2.09
2.07
2.07
2.06
2.01
2.01
1.99
1.95
1.89
1.84
1.79
1.73

Points

100
98
96
93
93
90
87
87
84
82
79
79
75
75
70
70
70
66
64
62
59
59
55
55
52
49
49
46
43
43
40
38
36
34
32
30

Date
17 Apr 2016



Results Sheet

Competition:

Sportshall UK Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1
2=
2=

4
5=
5=
7=
7=

9

10
11=
11=
13=
13=
13=
16=
16=
16=
16=

20
21=
21=
23=
23=
23=
26=
26=
26=

29

30
31=
31=
31=

34

35

36

Team

Birmingham
Hertfordshire
Individual
Hertfordshire
Greater Manchester
Hampshire

Norfolk

Individual
Birmingham

North Yorkshire
Birmingham

Norfolk

Greater Manchester
Greater Manchester
Hertfordshire

Devon

Powys

Powys

Individual

North Yorkshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Powys

Devon

Hampshire

Norfolk

Devon

Hampshire

Tyne & Wear

Tyne & Wear
Belfast East

Belfast East

North Yorkshire
Tyne & Wear
Belfast East
Leicestershire & Rutland
Leicestershire & Rutland

Colour

green
orange

orange
purple
black
white

green
grey
green
white
purple
purple
orange
yellow
red

red

grey
pink
red
yellow
black
white
yellow
black
blue
blue
sky
sky
grey
blue
sky
pink
pink

BibNo

8
41
78
40
26
32
53
84

9
57
13
55
25
27
37
15
64
66
79
59
48
68
19
33
51
16
34
76
74

2

6
60
72

4
45
47

Venue:
Sportcity, Manchester

Name

Cassie-Ann Pemberton
Petra Sijuwade

Amber Anning (Sussex)
Amy Thurgood
Marilena Angelides
Molly Wateridge

Katie Daniels

Lucy Tatterfield (W. Yorks)

Jayda Regis
Isobel Louth
Lucy Wheeler
Gabby Delarue
Chloe Skidmore
Tasmin Morrison
Madeline Hurley
Megan Webster
Ashlyn Brown
Seren Lovatt
Emma Brown (Donegal)
Ellie Pacey

Millie Shaw

Beth Davies
Charlotte Sutton
Freya Coe

Lucy Koenignsberger
Verity Woods
Grace Reid
Charlote Youlden
Tegan Hewitt
Rhiannon Brady
Katie Wills

Isabel Bradshaw
Sophie Grigg
Sophie Longstaff
Lydia Bonshor
Naomi Wilbram

Best

68
67
67
63
60
60
59
59
58
57
56
56
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
51
50
50
49
49
49
48
48
48
46
45
43
43
43
42
41
40

Vertical Jump

Points

100
97
97
94
91
91
87
87
84
82
79
79
74
74
74
67
67
67
67
62
59
59
54
54
54
48
48
48
44
42
38
38
38
34
32
30

Date
17 Apr 2016



